
最低
家賃

最高
家賃

下宿
コード

下宿名 間取り

12,000 14,000 3 土井下宿 1K(和6帖)、1K(7帖)

15,000 15,000 108 栄宅荘 1R（洋8帖）

15,000 16,000 5 かめや荘 1space(和4.5帖～和6帖）

17,500 17,500 12 青葉荘 1space(和5.5帖）×2

16,000 18,000 7 佐方荘 1space(4.5帖）

18,000 18,000 106 樹里ハイツ 1R(洋8帖）

17,600 19,800 4 若竹荘 1space(和4.5帖～和6帖）

22,000 22,000 2 五日市学生ハイムＡ 1space(洋6帖）

18,000 22,000 6 滝宗荘 1space(和4.5帖～洋8帖）

20,000 23,000 207 第１沖田ハイツ 1K(洋6帖）

18,000 25,000 10 秀友館 1space(洋6帖～洋12帖）

25,000 25,000 204 中央二反田ビル 1K（洋6帖）

25,000 27,000 1 松栄寮 1space(洋6.5帖～洋12帖）

28,000 28,000 203 パインハウスⅠ・II 1R(洋8帖）

24,000 30,000 161 平荘 2DK(和6帖+4帖,和6帖+4.5帖）

30,000 30,000 119 メリ－ハイツ 1R(洋6帖）

30,000 30,000 214 五日市セントラルレジデンス 1K(洋6帖UB)

32,000 32,000 13 プティ・マタン １space（洋６～８帖）＋ﾘﾋﾞﾝｸﾞｷｯﾁﾝ（共有）

31,000 32,000 111 サンライフ三宅 1K（洋6帖）

32,000 32,000 112 コーポKaku 1K(洋6帖）

32,000 32,000 208 コーポラス千同 1DK(洋6帖）

22,000 33,000 107 木元ビル 1K(洋6帖）

33,000 33,000 210 ウィンディア海老園 1K（洋6帖、K2帖）

35,000 35,000 110 グリ－ンハイツ 1K(洋8帖）

35,000 35,000 118 フラワーハイム 1K(洋6帖）

36,000 36,000 9 ライフ２１ 1K(洋6.8帖）

36,000 36,000 101 まつやハイツ 1K(洋6帖）

33,000 36,000 102 エクセル松屋 1K(洋8帖）

27,000 37,000 209 ラ・メ－ルコバタ 1R（洋６帖）

38,000 38,000 201 メゾンド－ルミト 1R(洋6帖）

37,000 38,000 211 阿壽賀ビル 1K（洋6帖）

39,000 39,000 11 五日市学生ハイムＢ 1R(洋８帖）

33,000 39,000 202 北川ビル 1K(洋6帖UB）～1DK(洋6帖）

40,000 40,000 8 皆賀学生マンション・田中 1K(洋6帖）

42,000 43,000 205 グランステージ竹内 1R(洋12帖）

43,000 43,000 212 田中興産第１１ビル 1K(洋7.5帖）

43,000 45,000 213 シャローム五日市 1K（洋8帖）

最高家賃順一覧



下宿
コード

下宿名
徒歩
時間

間取り

107 木元ビル 1 1K(洋6帖）

203 パインハウスⅠ・II 1 1R(洋8帖）

6 滝宗荘 2 1space(和4.5帖～洋8帖）

7 佐方荘 2 1space(4.5帖）

207 第１沖田ハイツ 2 1K(洋6帖）

5 かめや荘 3 1space(和4.5帖～和6帖）

106 樹里ハイツ 3 1R(洋8帖）

111 サンライフ三宅 3 1K（洋6帖）

1 松栄寮 5 1space(洋6.5帖～洋12帖）

2 五日市学生ハイムＡ 5 1space(洋6帖）

10 秀友館 5 1space(洋6帖～洋12帖）

11 五日市学生ハイムＢ 5 1R(洋８帖）

12 青葉荘 5 1space(和5.5帖）×2

13 プティ・マタン 5 １space（洋６～８帖）＋ﾘﾋﾞﾝｸﾞｷｯﾁﾝ（共有）

101 まつやハイツ 5 1K(洋6帖）

102 エクセル松屋 5 1K(洋8帖）

108 栄宅荘 5 1R（洋8帖）

110 グリ－ンハイツ 5 1K(洋8帖）

202 北川ビル 5 1K(洋6帖UB）～1DK(洋6帖）

210 ウィンディア海老園 5 1K（洋6帖、K2帖）

9 ライフ２１ 6 1K(洋6.8帖）

119 メリ－ハイツ 7 1R(洋6帖）

161 平荘 8 2DK(和6帖+4帖,和6帖+4.5帖）

3 土井下宿 10 1K(和6帖)、1K(7帖)

4 若竹荘 10 1space(和4.5帖～和6帖）

214 五日市セントラルレジデンス 10 1K(洋6帖UB)

209 ラ・メ－ルコバタ 10 1R（洋６帖）

211 阿壽賀ビル 12 1K（洋6帖）

204 中央二反田ビル 13 1K（洋6帖）

112 コーポKaku 15 1K(洋6帖）

208 コーポラス千同 15 1DK(洋6帖）

118 フラワーハイム 20 1K(洋6帖）

212 田中興産第１１ビル 20 1K(洋7.5帖）

201 メゾンド－ルミト 25 1R(洋6帖）

205 グランステージ竹内 30 1R(洋12帖）

213 シャローム五日市 40 1K（洋8帖）

8 皆賀学生マンション・田中 - 1K(洋6帖）

徒歩時間順一覧


